perilya

This year Perilya reported to the Workplace Gender Equality Agency for the first time. The workplace Gender Equality Act states that companies with over

100 employees must complete a yearly workplace report.

This year companies had to put together a workplace profile for the report. The workplace profile that Perilya submitted contained all employees from
Perilya Broken Hill and Perth. Please find below the profile that was submitted.

Occupational Category

Executive

Managers

Professional

Para Professional

Clerks

Supervisors / Superintendents

Trades

Plant and Machinery operators drivers
Labourers
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Total number

Women Men

0
1
11
1

Women &
Men
3 3

9 10
35 46
23 24
0 17
47 49
97 97
224 228
18 18
456 492

Woman
0.0%
0.2%
2.2%
0.2%
3.5%
0.4%
0.0%
0.8%
0.0%

7%

%

Men
0.6%
1.8%
7.1%
4.7%
0.0%
9.6%
19.7%
45.5%
3.7%
93%

Total
0.6%
2.0%
9.3%
4.9%
3.5%
10.0%
19.7%
46.3%
3.7%
100.0%




