

This year Perilya reported to the Workplace Gender Equality Agency for the first time. The workplace Gender Equality Act states that companies with over 100 employees must complete a yearly workplace report.

This year companies had to put together a workplace profile for the report. The workplace profile that Perilya submitted contained all employees from Perilya Broken Hill and Perth. Please find below the profile that was submitted.

Occupational Category	Full Time		Part time		Casual		Total number			%		
									Women &			
	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Men	Woman	Men	Total
Executive	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	0.0%	0.6%	0.6%
Managers	1	9	0	0	0	0	1	9	10	0.2%	1.8%	2.0%
Professional	9	33	1	0	1	2	11	35	46	2.2%	7.1%	9.3%
Para Professional	1	23	0	0	0	0	1	23	24	0.2%	4.7%	4.9%
Clerks	13	0	4	0	0	0	17	0	17	3.5%	0.0%	3.5%
Supervisors / Superintendents	2	47	0	0	0	0	2	47	49	0.4%	9.6%	10.0%
Trades	0	97	0	0	0	0	0	97	97	0.0%	19.7%	19.7%
Plant and Machinery operators drivers	4	224	0	0	0	0	4	224	228	0.8%	45.5%	46.3%
Labourers	0	15	0	0	0	3	0	18	18	0.0%	3.7%	3.7%
TOTAL	30	451	5	0	1	5	36	456	492	7%	93%	100.0%